
Seniors Winter Tour 4 "PLAY YOUR JOKER" March 17th 2026
SUM

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL Position
1 Simon Broad 33 3,5,8,13,14,18 1 3 2 6 4 6 55 1
2 Ken Pratt 33 5,6,8,12,14,17 3 1 3 4 4 6 54 2 acb
3 Michael Cope 33 4,5,6,13,14,15 3 3 3 8 4 0 54 3
4 Stephen Haynes 34 2,3,8,10,14.18 2 1 2 4 4 6 53 4 acb
5 Andrew Cousins 35 4,5,7,11,15,16 1 2 3 4 4 4 53 5
6 David Middleton 32 1,4,6,12,17,18 2 1 2 3 6 6 52 6 acb
7 Tony Randall 32 3,6,8,12,14,17 2 2 2 4 4 6 52 7
8 Tony Leech 30 5,6,8,12,13,14 2 2 2 4 6 4 50 8 acb
9 Keith Dorsett 34 3,4,5,10,11,12 2 3 1 4 4 2 50 9
10 Derek Harris 29 1,4,7,10,15,17 3 2 3 4 4 2 47 10
12 Dean Burke 30 1,5,7,10,17,18 2 2 0 4 4 4 46 11 acb
11 Peter Atwell 34 4,5,6,10,11,15 3 0 1 2 4 2 46 11
13 John Walters 30 4,6,9,12,16,18 3 1 1 0 6 4 45 13
14 Andy Stokes 29 1,4,6,10,13,15 1 1 0 0 2 0 33 14
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